
List of Funds, Fund Codes and their ECLIPSE status Effective: 14th July 2025

HCP

Code

ECLIPSE

Participant

ID

Fund Name
ECLIPSE

Status
Fund Contact Title Phone Email

ACA ACA ACA Health Benefits Fund Live Staff Customer Service 1300 368 390 info@acahealth.com.au

MYO MYO AIA Health Insurance Live Cheryl Hocking Head of Customer Services 1800 333 004 Cheryl.Hocking@aia.com

AUF AUH Australian Unity Health Live Donna Gilder Health System & Support Consultant 03 8682 4219 dgilder@australianunity.com.au

CBC CBC CBHS Corporate Health Pty Ltd Live Julie Mckinnon Claims,Data & Quality Manager 02 9843 7624 providers@cbhs.com.au

CBH CBH CBHS Health Fund Live Julie Mckinnon Claims,Data & Quality Manager 02 9843 7624 providers@cbhs.com.au

CPS CHF see-u by HBF Live Tali Olsen Claims & Policy Team Leader 1300499260 info@seeuhealthinsurance.com.au

AHB DHF Defence Health Live Provider Relations Provider Relations Team 03 8679 1197 providerrelations@defencehealth.com.au

SPE ESH
Emergency Services Health Pty Ltd

*brought to you by Police Health
Live Sharon Morgan Customer Service Team Leader 1300 057 054 providerenquiries@eshealth.com.au

GMH GMH GMHBA Ltd Live Jamie-Lee Gardham Claims Team Coach - Benefits Management 03 5202 8631 jamie-leeGardham@GMHBA.COM.AU

HBF HBF HBF Health Ltd Live Tanya Cain Contract Scheduler 08 9265 8823 ahsaproviderrelations@hbf.com.au

HCI HCI Health Care Insurance Live Emily Alderson Medical Administrator 1800 804 950 enquiries@hciltd.com.au

HIF HIF Health Insurance Fund of WA Live Michelle Peacock Benefit Services Team Leader 08 9227 4213 michelle.peacock@hif.com.au

SPS SPS Health Partners Live David Stone Claims Manager 08 8236 4521 davids@healthpartners.com.au

LHS LHS Latrobe Health Services Live Staff Hospital Claims 1300 362 144 hcenquiry@lhs.com.au

NHB NHB Navy Health Live Rebecca Jeffs Member Services Officer 1300 217 736 query@navyhealth.com.au

NTF TFH
Nurses & Midwives Health Pty Ltd

*brought to you by Teachers Federation Health Ltd
Live George Drakakis Team Leader, Hospital Claims 02 8346 2144 EclipseClaims@nmhealth.com.au

OMF OMF onemedifund Live Helen Stewart Hospital Services Manager 1800 148 626 info@onemedifund.com.au

LHM LHM Peoplecare Health Insurance Live Helen Stewart Hospital Services Manager 1800 808 690 info@peoplecare.com.au

PWA PHF Phoenix Health Fund Limited Live Sandra Pefferini Hospital Claims Specialist 1800 028 817 sandra.pefferini@phoenixhealthfund.com.au

SPE POL Police Health Live Sharon Morgan Customer Service Team Leader 1300 057 054 providerenquiries@policehealth.com.au

QCH QCH Queensland Country Health Live Amy Mason Claims Manager 1800 813 415 info@queenslandcountry.health

MYO MYO
RACQ Health Insurance 

*brought to you by AIA Health Insurance
Live Cheryl Hocking Head of Customer Services 1800 333 004 Cheryl.Hocking@aia.com

RBH RBH Reserve Bank Health Fund Live Helen Stewart Hospital Services Manager 1800 027 299 info@myrbhs.com.au

NTF TFH Teachers Health Fund Live George Drakakis Team Leader, Hospital Claims 02 8346 2144 EclipseClaims@teachershealth.com.au

QTU QTU TUH
*brought to you by Teachers Federation Health Ltd

Live Dianne Bell Claims and Benefits Manager 1300 360 701 dianne.bell@tuh.com.au

AMA AMA The Doctors Health Fund Live Lesley Rutter Service Delivery Manager 02 9640 1105 lesley.rutter@doctorshealthfund.com.au

NTF TFH
UniHealth Insurance

*brought to you by Teachers Federation Health Ltd
Live George Drakakis Team Leader, Hospital Claims 02 8346 2144 EclipseClaims@teachershealth.com.au

QTU UHF
Union Health

*brought to you by Teachers Federation Health Ltd
Live Dianne Bell Claims and Benefits Manager 1300 360 701 dianne.bell@tuh.com.au

WFD WFD Westfund Live Rachel Rees Assistant Claims Manager 1300 937 838 reesr@westfund.com.au
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